INERAL WELL

City of Mineral Wells
Parks and Recreation Department
Spring 2022
14 and Under Youth Volleyball League

TEAMS

1. Team U.S.A. (Amanda Chivara)
2. All Stars (Deisi Glover)
3. Thunder (Alexis Ramirez)

4. Knockouts (Renee Radford)
5. Morgan Mill (Amy Jackson)
6. Lady Longhorns (Priscilla Norman)

All matches will be played at the Mineral Wells City Gym on the center (full) court. All
matches will be three (3) set matches (except for during the tournament). The home team is
listed first.

Saturday, February 19
1:30 p.m. 3-4

Saturday, March 5
1:15p.m. 2-3

Saturday, March 19
9:30a.m. 6-2

Saturday, April 2
1:20p.m. 4-2
215p.m. 1-5

No matches will be played

Saturday, February 26
8:30 a.m. 2-5

9:25 a.m. 1-6

Friday, March 11
7:30 p.m. 1-4

Friday, March 25 _
8:30 p.m. 5-6

Eriday, April 8
8:30 p.m. 3-6

Saturday, April 23 _

Friday, March 4 __
8:30p.m. 6-4

Saturday, March 12
10:25a.m. 5-3

Saturday, March 26
4.00p.m 3-1

Saturday, April9__
10:20a.m. 2-1

11:15a.m. 4-5

April 15 and 16 due to the
Good Friday and Easter
Holidays.

4:00 p.m. 4-3
4:55p.m. 5-2
550p.m. 6-1

The league championship tournament will be played on April 29, April 30, May 6, 7, 13 and
14. The brackets will be posted after the regular season is complete. There will not be a
T.A.A.F. Regional 4 tournament. Teams will advance to the T.A.A.F. State Youth Volleyball
Tournaments, which will be played June 10 -12 in Stephenville.






